
CALENDAR 2025L

10.02.2025 Monday 19.02.2025 Wednesday registration for courses 1st round

13.02.2025 Thursday closing of protocols for examinations

14.02.2025 Friday registration of students for the next semester

15.02.2025 Saturday 05.03.2025 Wednesday submission of applications for conditional registration for the next semester, re-registration for the semester, 

extension of the thesis submission by 3 months, granting of special leave/unconditional/health leave

19.02.2025 Wednesday commencement of the procedure for removal from the list of students

20.02.2025 Thursday first day of summer semester

24.02.2025 Monday 28.02.2025 Friday registration for courses 2nd round

03.03.2025 Monday 21.03.2025 Friday submission of applications for registration/removal from the course (only in justified cases)

21.03.2025 Friday last day to submit a renewal card

from until (if applicable)


